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Technical Attributes.

Number of tools

Product data sheet
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Set of hex keys for TORX® bolts

10766/8

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

96432200

4018754332656

10766/8 SATZ
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX 8TLG.

Set of hex keys for TORX® bolts 10766/8 Range T9-T40 8

120

57

20

130

60

22

0.1716 dm3
96432200

0,146

0,000

0,004
4018754332656
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

146 ¢g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

10766/8 SATZ
96432200 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX 8TLG.

Set of hex keys for TORX® bolts

10766/8 Range T9-T40 8 4018754332656

GTIN-Code.

56

4701875473326
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